NAME

Lang Federico, Captain
Sartori Lorenzo
Castellini Cesare
Bussinello Marco

Sita Vincenzo

Ghirardi Francesco

Juan Carlos Tinture
Luis Javier Trenor
Gustavo Larrazabal
Juan Ortin

Alvaro Vega de Seoane

Miguel Preysler

Lane David, Captain
Franklin Neil

Pond Stuart

Gill Robert
Donkersley Adrian

Mitchell Billy

Grass Marcel
Lionel Berruti
Yves Robyr
Clive Woodford
Barras Michel

Ris Urs, Captain

HCP
1,2
1,1
1,1
3,9
0,6

0,1

1,9

2,7
2,9
3,4

2,8

0,0
4,0
0,0
3,0
2,0

3,0

1,2
2,7
2,8
2,8
3,4

3,7
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XXX| EUROPEAN SENIOR GOLFERS ASSOCIATION
CHAMPIONSHIP&CUP

ZAGRERB / CROATIA / July, 8 - 1

TEAM FINAL RESULTS TEAM FINAL RESULTS
CHAMPIONSHIP- ZAGREB
Golf & Country Club Zagreb

COUNTRY
ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

SWITZERLAND

SWITZERLAND

SWITZERLAND

SWITZERLAND

SWITZERLAND

SWITZERLAND

78

75

79

81

75

72

74

70

78

75

78

78

74
75
81
DSQ
77

73

300 297 299 1

74

77

74

84

75

78

76

78

75

84

79

78

79

71

74

80

82

73

300 307 297 m 2

75

78

79

77

78

78

308

81

78

72

80

81

77

76

77

80

83

78

74

305

76

80

80

77

85

77

77
82
81
76
77
78
308 m 3
78
81
82
82
83

83

307 310 323 m 4



Matti Makivirta 3,7 FINLAND 82 80 80

Veikko Niemikorpi 3,6 FINLAND 80 80 80
Kaske Peter 2,0 FINLAND 80 83 76
Mantykorpi Alpo 2,8 FINLAND 79 81 80
Suomela Veijo 2,0 FINLAND 78 78 72
Huttunen Kari 18 FINLAND 77 80 82
314 318 308 m 4
Szemundur Palsson 3,2 ICELAND 83 80 73
Jén Haukur Gudlaugsson, Cap 2,8 ICELAND 82 78 76
Skarphédinn Skarphédinsson 2,9 ICELAND 75 80 86
Tryggvi bér Tryggvason 7,0 ICELAND 81 88 81
borsteinn Geirhardsson 4,4 ICELAND 80 8 80
Snorri Hjaltason 44 ICELAND 80 83 90
316 321 310 6
Kristiansen Frank Vidar 4,2 NORWAY 75 78 76
Christiansen Pal 5,5 NORWAY 82 82 82
Kristensen Knut Tom 4,7 NORWAY 74 87 79
Nystel Oyvind, Captain 6,6 NORWAY 84 81 80
Olsen Oddleif 6,4 NORWAY 8 92 8
Morken John 5,2 NORWAY 82 90 80
313 328 315 m 7
Alexis Godillot, Captain 2,1 FRANCE 82 76 76
Philippe Yannic 3,4 FRANCE 84 82 79
Daniel Hedelin 4,1 FRANCE 81 80 90
Augustin Cochin 4,5 FRANCE 85 87 80
Pierre Francois Lamboult 4,5 FRANCE 81 80 81
Denis Londeix 51 FRANCE 89 94 88
328 318 316 m 8
Fekter Martin, Captain 59 AUSTRIA 87 80 78
Partl Wolfgang 6,2 AUSTRIA 79 80 83
Andraschek Siegfried 8,7 AUSTRIA 85 88 89
Nuessl Bruno 7,3 AUSTRIA 8% 81 89
Abensperg-Traun Ferdinand 5,9 AUSTRIA 80 79 80
Beichl Karl 3,6 AUSTRIA 80 84 81

324 320 322 m 9



Gert Schroeder-Finckh
Esmarch Ove, Captain
Heinrigs Hans-Giinther
Prof. Dr. Carl von Willke
Klemens Miirtz

Bruno Krone

Jean Toussaint

Emmanuel Snoy
Jean-Jacques Zimmerman
Jean Laurencin

Marc Van Oye, Captain
Paul Verbeeck

Spyropoulos Nikolaus
Giokas Panayiotis
Drakotos Epaminondas
Vasquez Joseph
Roumanas Soulis

Gerostathopoulos Nikolaos

Deisinger Ludvik
Svetlin Brane
Lavri¢ Silvio
Kolosa Ljubo
Mati¢ié Miro

Macura Marko

Jan Van Beek

Pitt Donker

Pem Van Heek

Wernink Thom
Kerckhoff Just, Captain

Zweerts Jeroen

3,6
4,6
4,7
5,9
7.3

7,5

2,8
4,6
4,6
5,7
6,8

8,7

6,8
6,1
7,0
10,8
6,9

9,8

9,4
4,4
4,9
5,5
7,3

7,7

4,1
5,4
4,1
5,5
4,9

6,4

GERMANY

GERMANY

GERMANY

GERMANY

GERMANY

GERMANY

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

GREECE

GREECE

GREECE

GREECE

GREECE

GREECE

SLOVENIA

SLOVENIA

SLOVENIA

SLOVENIA

SLOVENIA

SLOVENIA

THE NETHERLANDS

THE NETHERLANDS

THE NETHERLANDS

THE NETHERLANDS

THE NETHERLANDS

THE NETHERLANDS

82

77

80

86

87

81

320

77

80

89

77

88

95

322

82

79

85

86

86

90

332

75

82

79

79

92

88

315

76

85

84

84

89

83

327

75

80

83

84

87

89

322

75

77

87

85

89

85

322

81

82

83

84

87

83

329

84

83

81

87

85

86

333

82

94

81

80

85

88

328

84
78
90
89
85
83
330 10
81
80
87
85
84
90
330 11
81
79
78
84
80
86
318 12
93
77
94
85
84
90
336 13
NR
91
80
81
88

84

333 14



Macak Viadimir 4,5 CZECH REPUBLIC 88 93 86

Pilip Pavel, Captain 4,2 CZECH REPUBLIC 83 76 88
Schovanek Jan 5,5 CZECH REPUBLIC NR 96 NR
Foldin Frantisek 53 CZECH REPUBLIC 87 83 82
Kunsta Antonin 53 CZECH REPUBLIC 80 82 77
Kotab Milan 6,6 CZECH REPUBLIC 89 8 84
338 326 329 m 15
Martin Bank, Captain 4,0 DENMARK 83 81 71
Engel Erik 4,7 DENMARK 8 8 82
Karsten Kold 5,0 DENMARK 83 84 81
Myhre Henrik 58 DENMARK 88 95 93
Harkamp Mogens 5,2 DENMARK 9 9% 9
Pauli Seerup 9,4 DENMARK 83 89 92
334 340 326 m 16
Gudmundsson Carl Gustav 5,0 SWEDEN 88 8 79
Guidborn Bengt 4,5 SWEDEN 78 80 79
Jensen Lars Goran 9,4 SWEDEN 8% 87 86
Koppfelot Jan Erik 7,1 SWEDEN 97 99 86
Lieberkind Kim, Captain 55 SWEDEN 84 8 90
336 338 330 m 17
Paredes Jose, Captain 8,4 PORTUGAL 87 83 88
Guerreiro Antonio Tony 7,3 PORTUGAL 91 88 80
Gustavo Salazar 8,6 PORTUGAL 83 8 85
Broa Manuel 6,3 PORTUGAL 80 79 80
Santos Joio 11,5 PORTUGAL 92 96 92
Sequeira Fernando 10,8 PORTUGAL 87 93 90
337 336 333 m 18
Feitl Zelimir, Captain 9,4 CROATIA 8 89 76
Vukadin Ivo 3,0 CROATIA 74 79 76
Galié Zoran 12,5 CROATIA 95 101 88
Galovié Tomislav 9,0 CROATIA 91 86 94
Mrgan Pavle 11,0 CROATIA 97 92 95
Zubrinié Emilijo 10,7  CROATIA 94 88 94

343 342 334 m 19



Bolf Jan
Hruska Jozef
Leso Jan
Maros Viliam
Mitro Viadimir

Zenuch Michal

Henouil Axel

Finbjornsson Bjorn, Captain
Asgeirsson Asgeir

Petry Pierre

Schulz Odfried

Cerweny Arnold
Dani Péter
Kovacs Titusz
Kovacs Istvan
Szabé Ferenc

Vattay Antal, Captain

9,2
8,2
9,2
8,0
9,5

7,3

4,9
7,5
8,0
10,0

11,5

7.3

13,9
10,8
11,0
12,4

9,2

SLOVAKIA

SLOVAKIA

SLOVAKIA

SLOVAKIA

SLOVAKIA

SLOVAKIA

LUXEMBOURG

LUXEMBOURG

LUXEMBOURG

LUXEMBOURG

LUXEMBOURG

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

93 96 93
101 NR 85
83 8 86
88 84 88
97 88 92
91 88 81
355 346 340 m 20
89 85 86
85 87 87
82 87 90
96 103 92

93 96 94

349 355 355 m 21

86 91 96
90 93 98
88 85 86
88 98 97
101 86 90

85 88 93

347 350 365 m 22

In case of a tie after three rounds the winner shall be determined by the team total of the four scores for the 3rd, 2nd, 1st round.

If there is still a tie, the best disregarded score of the last day will count, then the sixth score of the same day and so on for the second and first day.

When a tie still exists, the winner will be determined by lot.



